ATTIX 7 LIQUID VACUUM - Single-phase wet & dry vacs

©Nilfisk’

TECHNICAL DATA

Big capacity with disposal pump for demanding wet applications

e Built-in disposal pump for continously and
automatic liquid discharge

e Double filter sieve system in stainless steel

e P68 plug connection

e High quality stainless steel container with tilt
and lift-off option

e Low working sound level - SilentPower -
high performance that is seen, but not heard

e MultiFit accessory system for the ultimate in
task flexibility

e AntiStatic system and Softstart

ATTIX 751-61 LIQUID VAC

ATTIX 7 LIQUID VACUUM is specially designed for
demanding wet applications like flood pickup, road
spills and clean up after fires. Build for users who
need easy liquid discharge, high suction power and
robust construction combined with high mobility.

ATTIX 751-71 MWF

Airflow rate (I/min.)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Power Pmax (W)

Power Piec (W)

Working sound level (dB(A))
Container volume (I-max)
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Length x width x height (mm)
Weight (kg)

El cable (m)

Main filter type

3600

230/23

1500

1200

57

70
230/1/50-60/16
605x580x970
33

7.5

Wet filter sieve

3600

230/23

1500

1200

57

70
230/1/50-60/16
510x480x875
31

10

Wet filter sieve

FEATURES

Cable holder

Softstart

Tilting container

Motor speed control

Robust steel chassis

300 I/m auto. discharge pump
Ground fault circuit breaker (PRCD)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

SUCTION HOSE @36X3500 HEAT/OIL-RESISTANT 302001677
CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS 46691
EXTEN TUBE @36 2X505MM SS 107408074
NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM WET 15349
CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP 6084

WET FILTER SIEVE @143X140MM SS 15475 15475

BOX FOR SUCTION HOSE ATTIX 7 302001554
ITEM NO. 302001529 107412020

107



