ATTIX 7 LIQUID VACUUM - Single-phase wet & dry vacs









Big capacity with disposal pump for demanding wet applications

- Built-in disposal pump for continously and automatic liquid discharge
- Double filter sieve system in stainless steel
- IP68 plug connection
- High quality stainless steel container with tilt and lift-off option
- Low working sound level SilentPower high performance that is seen, but not heard
- MultiFit accessory system for the ultimate in task flexibility
- AntiStatic system and Softstart

ATTIX 7 LIQUID VACUUM is specially designed for demanding wet applications like flood pickup, road spills and clean up after fires. Build for users who need easy liquid discharge, high suction power and robust construction combined with high mobility.





TECHNICAL DATA	ATTIX 751-61 LIQUID VAC	ATTIX 751-71 MWF
Airflow rate (I/min.)	3600	3600
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	230/23	230/23
Power Pmax (W)	1500	1500
Power Piec (W)	1200	1200
Working sound level (dB(A))	57	57
Container volume (I-max)	70	70
Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)	230/1/50-60/16	230/1/50-60/16
Length x width x height (mm)	605x580x970	510x480x875
Weight (kg)	33	31
El cable (m)	7.5	10
Main filter type	Wet filter sieve	Wet filter sieve
FEATURES		
Cable holder	•	•
Softstart	•	•
Tilting container	•	•
Motor speed control	•	•
Robust steel chassis	•	•
300 l/m auto. discharge pump	•	•
Ground fault circuit breaker (PRCD)		•
STANDARD EQUIPMENT		
SUCTION HOSE Ø36X3500 HEAT/OIL-RESISTANT		302001677
CURVED HAND TUBE Ø36MM SS		46691
EXTEN TUBE Ø36 2X505MM SS		107408074
NOZZLE ALU. 450XØ36MM WET		15349
CREVICE NOZZLE Ø36X300 PP		6084
WET FILTER SIEVE Ø143X140MM SS	15475	15475
BOX FOR SUCTION HOSE ATTIX 7		302001554
ITEM NO.	302001529	107412020